Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday

Date

2007 Track Schedule

Opponent
3/27/2007 Mapleton High School
3/29/2007 at Northwestern with Loudonville
3/31/2007 Cardington Invite

4/4/2007 at St. Paul with Monroeville

4/7/2007 Shelby Invite
4/10/2007 Crestview with New London
4/13/2007 Ontario Invite
4/14/2007 Northwestern Invite
4/19/2007 at Margaretta with South Central
4/24/2007 Tri-County Meet at Seneca East
4/27/2007 Col. Crawford Relays

5/1/2007 Buckeye Central Invite

5/5/2007 New London Invite

5/9/2007 F.C. Championship at St. Paul
5/11/2007 F.C. Championship at St. Paul
5/17/2007 District meet @ Bucyrus
5/19/2007 District meet @ Bucyrus

To be Added (maybe)

at Crestline dual

Time
4:30
4:30
9:30
4:30
1:00
4:30
4:00
9:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

10:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
9:00



