2007 Track Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Time
Tuesday	3/27/2007	Mapleton High School	4:30
Thursday	3/29/2007	at Northwestern with Loudonville	4:30
Saturday	3/31/2007	Cardington Invite	9:30
Wednesday	4/4/2007	at St. Paul with Monroeville	4:30
Saturday	4/7/2007	Shelby Invite	1:00
Tuesday	4/10/2007	Crestview with New London	4:30
Friday	4/13/2007	Ontario Invite	4:00
Saturday	4/14/2007	Northwestern Invite	9:00
Thursday	4/19/2007	at Margaretta with South Central	4:30
Tuesday	4/24/2007	Tri-County Meet at Seneca East	4:30
Friday	4/27/2007	Col. Crawford Relays	4:30
Tuesday	5/1/2007	Buckeye Central Invite	4:30
Saturday	5/5/2007	New London Invite	10:00
Wednesday	5/9/2007	F.C. Championship at St. Paul	4:00
Friday	5/11/2007	F.C. Championship at St. Paul	4:00
Thursday	5/17/2007	District meet @ Bucyrus	4:00
Saturday	5/19/2007	District meet @ Bucyrus	9:00

To be Added (maybe) at Crestline dual